15562 APPENDIX
TABLE III
Laws 1949 Not Coded

Indicating the chapters and sections not compiled
in the Minnesota Statutes and the
reason why not compiled.

“ac” means appropriation clause

e means Constitutional amendment
“ee” means construction clause
“ec” means emergency clause or clause indicating effective date
“p" means private or local
“re” means repea)l clause
“g¢"’ meang severability clause
“yg'’ validating or legalizing clause
R A means teMmporary
Chap. Sec, Chap. Sec,
1 1-3 ve 53 1 D
2 1 ve 56 i p
4 1 B 56 1 D
5 1,2 ve 58 1 D
6 1-3 ol 59 1 p
8 111 P 61 1 D
11 1 Ve 62 1 D
12 1-3 D 64 1 D
13 1 P 65 1-4 D
16 1 o} 66 1,2 D
17 1-3 p 67 1,2 D
18 1 p 68 1 P
19 1,2 ac 70 1 D
20 1 D 71 1 D
23 1-3 Yo 73 1,2 t
25 1,2, P 7% 1 D
28 1 p 79 & ec
37 1-3 ve 82 1,2 D
39 2 ec 85 1 p
41 1,2 ve 87 1-32, 34 D
42 1-3 ve 38 111 D
43 1,2 ac 99 1,2 ve
47 1 P 102 1-3 D
49 1,2 P 106 1,2 D
50 1 P 109 1 P
51 1,2 P 114 2 ec
62 1 P 115 1,2 D



Chap.

133
135
126
137
144
146
150
153
154
159
164
166
167
171
172
174
175
178
179
180
185
188
191
194
198
200
202
205
207
208
209
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
223
224
225
226
235
239
241
242
243
244
246
248
252
253
254
255
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Chap,

261
267
269
270
272
281
306
307
309
310
311
312
317
319
322
327
329
336
336
338
340
343
344
348
3532
356
356
361
362
363
364
367
370
371
375
37
378
379
384
386
396
403’
405
406
411
412
413
417
421
422
425
426
429
432
436
443
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1554 APPENDIX

Chap. Sec. Chap. Sec.
445 1-3 p, ac 574 2 ec
447 1,2 p 576 1 P
450 1 ac 578 1,2 P
452 1-3 ae 579 1,2 p
455 2 ec 585 1,2 ve
459 4 e 586 1 r
460 1,2 p 587 2 ec
462 2 P 588 1 r
465 1-16 D 589 1 P
470 1-10 ac 591 1-7 D
477 2 ec 692 1,2 p
479 1° p 595 1 p
491 1,2 p 596 1,2 P
492 1, 2 P 697 b e
493 1,2 r 598 1 ve
495 1 ve 600 1,2 ve
497 1 P 603 1,2 p
499 2 p 604 1.2 P
501 1 re 605 15 re
510 2 ec 606 2 ec
513 1-3 p 610 1-3 P
514 1,2 P 614 1 P
515 1 p 615 12 P
518 2 ec 620 1 P
520 1-4 p 622 1,2 P
525 2 ec 623 1 P
627 1,2 il 624 1.8 ac
528 1 re 625 1-3 ac
529 1 t 629 2 ec
530 1 p 633 1 ac
b3l 2 TC 640 3 re
532 1 ac 643 1,2 ca
5356 1 P 644 1 re
537 1 p 17 ec
538 1-3 ve 645 3 rC
540 6 ec 650 1-8 ac
541 3 ec 652 1-3 ve
543 2 re 660 1 p
7.8 Be, €C 661 1,2 ac
546 10 re 663 1-6 p
547 2 ec 664 2 ec
548 1 p 667 2 ec
550 4 ec 668 1 p
551 1-6 P 672 7 re
552 15 p 673 1 p
555 i,2 p 677 3 ec
556 1,2 p 679 1-3 p, ac
559 19 8¢ 681 2 ec
21 ec 682 26 rc
560 1 p 683 1 ac
561 10 ec 685 1-3 P
564 1 re 686 1-3 P
567 1,2 P 688 1 ac
569 1’ P 694 56 re, ec
572 1 D 697 2 re
573 4 ec 698 1,2 p



APPENDIX 15655

Chap. Bec. Chap. Sec,

699 1-3 P 729 1 p
702 1,2 ac 734 16 ec
705 2 ac 736 1-6 t, ac
706 1-4 P 738 7 ec
708 i ec 739 26 8C
709 1-4 D 27 ec
710 1-4 P 740 1-69 ac
712 3,4 ec, re 741 1-5 t, a¢
714 1-3 D 742 1-10 ag
716 12 ec 743 1-13 ac
717 1,2 ac T44 1-19 e
718 1-11 ac 745 1-3 t
725 1 P 746 13 ca
726 1-5 p 741 1,2 ca

728 1-25 ac



